BIG

SMALL FISH

Beyond Fish & Chips

All Prices in this menu are subject to a 10% SC and a 9% GST
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_Select Your Protein ~~ Fried

SgeoAbonesr $14.90  $15.90

' " O Chicken Chop $14.90 $15.90
O Seabass $17.90 $18.90

O Haddock $18.90 $19.90

O Salmon $19.90 $20.90

O Grilled Beef Patty - $17.90

O Grilled Smoked Duck Breast - $18.90

e Choose Your Noodles
O Spaghetti O Linguine O Fusilli

@ Top it Off with a Sauce

O Aglio Olio O Podomoro +$1.00
O Cream +$1.00 O Truffle Cream +$2.00

@ Topping
O Sous Vide Egg +$1.90 O Cherry Tomato +$1.90
O Shiitake Mushroom +$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +$2.50
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- Fish Combo
0 Select Your Fish

O Dory

O Seabass
O Haddock
O Salmon

e Choose Your Heat
O Original O Spicy

© Addaside
O Signature Crisps

Design It Your Way!

Battered

$14.90
$17.90
$18.90
$19.90

O Mashed Potatoes +$1.50

o Top it Off with a Sauce

O Truffle Aioli
O Lemon Garlic Butter

O Tartar
O Nacho Cheese

Breaded

$16.90
$19.90
$20.90
$21.90

O Classic Fries +$2.00
O Curly Fries +$3.00

Grilled

$15.90
$18.90
$19.90
$20.90

O Pilaf Rice +$2.00



Chi(.'«l{en COmbo Design It Your Way!
o Pick Your Style

O Fried Chicken Chop $14.90
O Crilled Chicken Chop $15.90
O 2 Pcs Fried Chicken $16.90
© Addaside
O Signature Crisps O Classic Fries +$2.00 O Pilaf Rice +$2.00

¢ - ;
O Mashed Potatoes +$1.£" O Curly Fries +$3.00

. Choose Your Sauce

O Black Pepper O Onion Brown Sauce O Teriyaki
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Everyth/‘ng you se/ect with a side of fresh garden sa/ad’
, The Choice is Yours!

° Select Your Protein

O Battered / Breaded Dory $14.90
O Fried Chicken Thigh $14.90
O Grilled Beef Patty $15.90

@ Choose Your Bread
O Brioche Bun O Toasted White Bread

@ Add a Side

O Signature Crisps O Classic Fries +$2.00 O Pilaf Rice +$2.00
O Mashed Potatoes +$1.50 O Curly Fries +$3.00

o Toppings
O Sunny Side Up +$1.90 O Turkey Baconx2 +$2.50
O Extra Cheddar +$1.90



Glazed Fried
Chicken Chop

House Special
Surf & Turf For One

L i

House Special | &
Meat Platter For One '} %

Signature Chicken

Glazed Fried Chicken Chop $16.90

Fried chicken chop with a twist! Choose your glaze - Teriyaki,
Onion Brown Sauce or Black Pepper and enjoy it flame grilled
to smoky perfection

House Special Surf and Turf For One $20.90

Battered dory & fried chicken chop with Pilaf rice, signature
crisps and fresh salad served with sauce of your choice

House Special Meat Platter For One $20.90
Juicy grilled beef patty & chicken chop, served with Pilaf rice,
crisps and a fresh salad served with sauce of your choice




Signature Pasta

0 Choose Your Noodles
O Spaghetti O Linguine ©O Fusilli

‘ Topping

O Sous Vide Egg +$1.90 O Cherry Tomato +$1.90
O Shiitake Mushroom +$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +$2.50

House Special Turkey Bacon Carbonara $15.90

Your choice of noodles served with a rich, creamy sauce topped
with crispy turkey bacon, sous vide egg and shaved Parmesan

House Special Prawn Arrabbiata $17.90
Choice of noodles with prawns, shaved Parmesan
and a hint of heat

House Special Seafood Aglio Olio $16.90
House Special Your choice of noodles with prawns, tender calamari and
Prawn Arrabbiata - flaky dory tossed with garlic and a hint of heat

i

House Special
Turkey Bacon Carbonara

House Special
Seafood Aglio Olio




House Special
Battered Dory Fish Sandwich _«

House Special
Turkey Bacon Beef Burger

e House Special
~Glazed Chicken Burger

Signature Burger & Sandwic

House Special Turkey Bacon Beef Burger $16.90

Juicy beef patty with crispy turkey bacon, cheddar, tomato,
romaine and Japanese mayo in toasted brioche buns.
Served with signature crisps & salad

House Special Battered Dory Fish Sandwich $14.90

Crispy battered dory on toasted white bread, topped with tomato,
lettuce, tartar sauce and cheddar. Served with crisps & salad

House Special Glazed Chicken Burger $15.90
Special glazed fried chicken (teriyaki, onion brown sauce, or

black pepper) with cheddar, tomato, lettuce and Japanese mayo

in a toasted brioche bun, served with crisps and garden salad.

Toppings: O Sunny Side Up +$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +$2.50 O Extra Cheddar +$1.90



~ Japanesemayo. .

Starters

Soup of the Day $4.50

Made fresh daily! Check
with us

~ Curly Fries SR ' $590

v Co[&en"é&ﬂé served with ..~ =

House Special $9.90
Chicken Wings

Tender, juicy and packed
with flavour. Choose from
Teriyaki, Onion Brown
Sauce or Black Pepper
sauce

1/2 Dozen $15.00
Oysters

Fresh Japanese Oysters
shucked to order

Fresh Potato $4.50
Crisps

Signature handmade
potato crisps fried to
golden perfection

Classic Fries $4.90

Crispy on the outside and
fluffy on the inside

Cheese Fries $7.80

Golden fries téppe‘dr-with
nacho cheese and =

Japanese mayo

Fresh Calamari $9.80

Delicately seasoned
breaded squid fried to
crispy perfection

Truffle Fries $8.80

Topped with parmesan
and served with truffle
aioli

Cheese sticks $8.80

Crunchy outside, gooey
inside. Served on greens
with a side of Japanese
mayo



Garlic Bread $4.50

Toasted bread brushed
with garlic butter and
baked until golden

T ssed /:n,fragra'nt garlic,
~ olive oil with a hint of red
pepper flakes

Smoked Duck $11.90
Caesar Salad

Twist on the classic
Caesar with boiled egg
and smoked duck

Homemade $4.50
Mashed Potatoes

Creamy, smooth and oh
so buttery

Classic Caesar  $9.90
~Salad -~ :

~ Crunchy greens, toasted

croutons and shaved
Parmesan tossed with
creamy Caesar

Grilled Salmon $12.90
Caesar Salad

Everything in a Caesar
salad + a boiled egg and
grilled salmon

Pilaf Rice $4.50

Fluffy coconut basmati
rice infused with bonito
flakes, crispy ikan billis
and seaweed

Grilled Chicken $10.90
Caesar Salad

Tender grilled chicken,
boiled egg & classic
Caesar greens



Hot Drinks

Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Tea
Chamomile Tea

Green Tea with Jasmine
Brewed Coffee

Flat White Coffee
Cappuccino Coffee

Coffee Latte

Desserts

Cinnamon Churros

Crispy churros, soft center, cinnamon
sugar kiss

Chocolate Churros . :

,Choc'olate churros served.worfn fok a :
- decadent treat o & T

Ice Latte

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

$6.80

$8.80

Cold Drinks

Coke Zero

Sprite

Root Beer

Ice Lemon Tea
Sugarless Ice Green Tea
Ribena

Ice Americano

Ice Latte

Ice Cappuccino
Sparkling Lychee & Rose
Sparkling Chunky Mango
Sparkling Blueberry

Sparkling
Lychee & Rose

Cinnamon
Churros

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90




