



Select Your Protein	Fried	Grilled
O Dory	\$14.90	\$15.90
O Chicken Chop	\$14.90	\$15.90
<b>O</b> Seabass	\$17.90	\$18.90
<b>O</b> Haddock	\$18.90	\$19.90
<b>O</b> Salmon	\$19.90	\$20.90
O Grilled Beef Patty		\$17.90
<ul> <li>Grilled Smoked Duck Brea</li> </ul>	st -	\$18.90

- **Choose Your Noodles** 
  - O Spaghetti O Linguine O Fusilli
- Top it Off with a Sauce
  - O Podomoro +\$1.00 O Aglio Olio
  - O Cream +\$1.00 O Truffle Cream +\$2.00
- Topping
  - O Sous Vide Egg +\$1.90
- O Cherry Tomato +\$1.90
- O Shiitake Mushroom +\$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +\$2.50



\$19.90 O Haddock \$18.90 \$20.90 \$19.90

O Salmon \$21.90 \$20.90 \$19.90

**Choose Your Heat** 

O Original O Spicy

Add a Side

O Signature Crisps

O Classic Fries +\$2.00 O Pilaf Rice +\$2.00

O Mashed Potatoes +\$1.50

O Curly Fries +\$3.00

Top it Off with a Sauce

**O** Tartar

• Truffle Aioli

O Nacho Cheese O Lemon Garlic Butter

## Chicken Combo Design It Your Way!

Pick Your Style

O Fried Chicken Chop \$14.90

O Grilled Chicken Chop \$15.90

O 2 Pcs Fried Chicken \$16.90

2 Add a Side

O Signature Crisps O Classic Fries +\$2.00 O Pilaf Rice +\$2.00

O Mashed Potatoes +\$1.50 O Curly Fries +\$3.00

Choose Your Sauce

O Black Pepper O Onion Brown Sauce O Teriyaki





• Battered / Breaded Dory

• Fried Chicken Thigh \$14.90

O Grilled Beef Patty \$15.90

**Choose Your Bread** 

O Brioche Bun O Toasted White Bread

Add a Side

O Classic Fries +\$2.00 O Signature Crisps O Pilaf Rice +\$2.00

O Mashed Potatoes +\$1.50 O Curly Fries +\$3.00

4 Toppings

O Sunny Side Up +\$1.90 **O** Turkey Bacon x 2 +\$2.50

O Extra Cheddar +\$1.90



## Signature Pasta

- Choose Your Noodles
  - O Spaghetti O Linguine O Fusilli
- 2 Topping
  - O Sous Vide Egg +\$1.90 O Cherry Tomato +\$1.90
  - O Shiitake Mushroom +\$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +\$2.50

## House Special Turkey Bacon Carbonara \$15.90

Your choice of noodles served with a rich, creamy sauce topped with crispy turkey bacon, sous vide egg and shaved Parmesan

### House Special Prawn Arrabbiata \$17.90

Choice of noodles with prawns, shaved Parmesan and a hint of heat

### House Special Seafood Aglio Olio \$16.90

Your choice of noodles with prawns, tender calamari and flaky dory tossed with garlic and a hint of heat

**House Special**Prawn Arrabbiata

House Special
Turkey Bacon Carbonara



Seafood Aglio Olio



**Toppings:** O Sunny Side Up +\$1.90 O Turkey Bacon +\$2.50 O Extra Cheddar +\$1.90

# **Starters**



Soup of the Day

\$4.50

Made fresh daily! Check with us



**Curly Fries** 

\$5.90

Golden curls served with Japanese mayo



House Special Chicken Wings

\$9.90

Tender, juicy and packed with flavour. Choose from Teriyaki, Onion Brown Sauce or Black Pepper sauce



1/2 Dozen Oysters

\$15.00



**Fresh Potato** Crisps

\$4.50

Signature handmade potato crisps fried to golden perfection



**Cheese Fries** 

\$7.80

Golden fries topped with nacho cheese and Japanese mayo



Fresh Calamari

\$9.80

Delicately seasoned breaded squid fried to crispy perfection



**Classic Fries** 

\$4.90

Crispy on the outside and fluffy on the inside



**Truffle Fries** 

\$8.80

Topped with parmesan and served with truffle aioli



**Cheese sticks** 

\$8.80

Crunchy outside, gooey inside. Served on greens with a side of Japanese mayo



Fresh Japanese Oysters shucked to order

# Sides



\$4.50

\$4.50

\$11.90

**Garlic Bread** 

Toasted bread brushed with garlic butter and baked until golden



\$4.50

\$9.90

Homemade Mashed Potatoes

Creamy, smooth and oh so buttery



**Pilaf Rice** 

\$4.50

Fluffy coconut basmati rice infused with bonito flakes, crispy ikan billis and seaweed



## Spaghetti Aglio Olio

Tossed in fragrant garlic, olive oil with a hint of red pepper flakes



#### Classic Caesar Salad

creamy Caesar

Crunchy greens, toasted croutons and shaved Parmesan tossed with



#### Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

\$10.90

Tender grilled chicken, boiled egg & classic Caesar greens



### Smoked Duck Caesar Salad

Twist on the classic Caesar with boiled egg and smoked duck



### Grilled Salmon Caesar Salad

Everything in a Caesar salad + a boiled egg and grilled salmon

## \$12.90

## **Hot Drinks**

Earl Grey Tea	\$3.50
English Breakfast Tea	\$3.50
Chamomile Tea	\$3.50
Green Tea with Jasmine	\$3.50
Brewed Coffee	\$3.50
Flat White Coffee	\$5.50
Cappuccino Coffee	\$5.00
Coffee Latte	\$5.00

## **Desserts**

Cinnamon Churros
Crispy churros, soft center, cinnamon
sugar kiss

Cho	cola	ate	Chu	rros	
320664					<b>三人民政</b>

Chocolate churros served warm for a decadent treat

# Cold Drinks

Coke Zero	\$3.50
Sprite	\$3.50
Root Beer	\$3.50
Ice Lemon Tea	\$3.50
Sugarless Ice Green Tea	\$3.50
Ribena	\$3.50
Ice Americano	\$4.50
Ice Latte	\$6.00
Ice Cappuccino	\$6.00
Sparkling Lychee & Rose	\$5.90
Sparkling Chunky Mango	\$5.90
Sparkling Blueberry	\$5.90







\$6.80

\$8.80

**Sparkling**Lychee & Rose

**Cinnamon**Churros

